Task

Event

Removal Bagged Waste

Excavation

Lab Results Available

Completion Report Submittal

Remedial Action Plan

Remedial Action Plan Submittal

Monitoring Well Network

Well Installation

Sampling

Lab Results Available

Groundwater Management Permit
Application

Application Submittal

Source Remediation

System Construction

System Startup

As-Built Submittal

Remedial Completion Report Submittal




Anticipated Start Date

Anticipated Completion/Submittal
Date

8/15/16

9/2/16

10/7/16

10/21/16

9/1/16

8/22/16

9/30/16

9/5/16

10/28/16

11/11/16

12/2/16

9/26/16

12/23/16

1/3/17

1/27/17

4/28/17




