Task	Event
Removal Bagged Waste	Excavation
	Lab Results Available
	Completion Report Submittal
Remedial Action Plan	Remedial Action Plan Submittal
Monitoring Well Network	Well Installation
	Sampling
	Lab Results Available
Groundwater Management Permit Application	Application Submittal
Source Remediation	System Construction
	System Startup
	As-Built Submittal
	Remedial Completion Report Submittal

Anticipated Start Date	Anticipated Completion/Submittal Date
8/15/16	9/2/16
-	10/7/16
-	10/21/16
-	9/1/16
8/22/16	9/30/16
9/5/16	10/28/16
-	11/11/16
-	12/2/16
9/26/16	12/23/16
-	1/3/17
-	1/27/17
-	4/28/17